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Name of the duty lawyers 

Ms. Mamatarani Mohapatra 
Smt. Ritanjali Sahu 

Sri Shibaram Dehury 

Sri Ramesh Chandra Mishra 

Sri Prasanna Kumar Behera 

Sri Akhil Pradhan 
Sri Rahas Jena 
Smt. Ranjita Garnaik 
Sri Ashok Kumar Mohapatra 

Sri Rabindra Kumar Samant 
Sri Lalitamani Naik 

Sri Biraja Shankar Mishra 
Sri Prasanta Kumar Debata 

Sri Prakas Maharana 
Sri Bidyut Kumar Panigrahi 

Sri Madhaba Chandra Sahoo 
Sri Jitendra Kumar Mukhi 

Sri Rajesh Kumar Mishra 
Sri Arjun Roul 

Sri Gajendra Kumar Sahu 
Sri Pitambar Naik 

Sri Ajaya Kumar Behera 
Sri Gobinda Chandra Sahoo 

Sri Sushil Kumar Pradhan 
Sri Ganeswar Bhutia 

Name of the Police 

Station 

Angul P.S 
Angul sadar P.S. 

Bantala P.S. 
Banarpal P.S. 
NALCO P.S. 
Purunakote P.S. 

Talcher P.S. 

Colliery P.S. 
Samal P.S. 

N.T.P.C. P.S. 
RengaliP.S. 
Gopalprasad P.S. 
Vikrampur P.S. 
Kaniha P.S. 
Athamallik P.S. 
Thakurgarh P.S. 
Kishorenagar P.S. 
Handapa P.S. 

Kiakata P.S. 
Pallahara P.S. 
Khamar P.S. 
Chhendipada P.S. 
Industrial P.S. 
JarpadaP.S. 

Bagedia P.S. 

Contact 
number of the 

duty lawyer 
9778634537 
9861315545 
7750012047 
9438394539 
9938565418 
9938133062 
7978696041 
7978912695 
9777004726 
9438254218 
9337817294 
9437156792 
9861345742 
9348454981 
7978548937 
9438063665 
9556645571 
7978002272 
9937736973 
9937529366 

7894605303 
9438184501 
8658877150 
9861455622 
9438417392 

Secretary 
District Legal Services Authority, 

Angul, Dtd. 13.10.2023 
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